COMMUNIQUES, CIRCULARS AND ANNOUNCEMENTS

OF

CENTRAL BANK OF THE REPUBLIC OF TURKEY

NUMBER OF
COMMUNIQUE /
CIRCULAR

2007/1

2007/1

2007/1

2007/1

2007/2

TOPIC

Communiqué Related to Maturity and Types

of Deposit and Participation Funds

Communiqué Related to Change in the
Communiqué Related to Maximum Interest

Rates Applied in Credit Card Transactions

Communiqué Related to Indices and
Reference Interest Rates That Can Be Applied
in Housing Finance Contracts With Variable

Interest

Communiqué Related to Change in the

Communiqué Related to Required Reserves

Communiqué Related to Change in the
Communiqué Related to Maximum Interest

Rates Applied in Credit Card Transactions

OFFICIAL GAZETTE
DATE NUMBER
03.02.2007 26423
24.03.2007 26472
05.05.2007 26513
05.05.2007 26513
30.06.2007 26568



